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1 ABDERRAHIM LINA SIRIN 0

2 BOUHESANE AMIRA 15

3 ARAAR WIDAD 10

4 ATTIA MARYA CHAIMA 14.50

5 BELGHINI CHAHRAZED 15

6 BENCHABANE RAGHDA
7 BOUKENSSOUS MED SALAH 8

8 BENKHALED MOHMED SEDDIK
9 BENMAHIDI RAMI MOUNIR

10 BIRAOUI ADEL
11 BOUADILA ANGHAM
12 BOUAOUNI INES 11

13 BOULOUH ILYES
14 BRAGHTA CHOUROUK 14

15 DAHEL MOHAMMED 
16 DIOUANE SOUMYA 13.50

17 DJENNAH MOHAMMED 10

18 DORBANI ZINEB
19 FADEL DJIHANE 13

20 GHALMI DALLAL 5

21 GHANAI RAYANE
22 GHEDJATI NEDJWA 13

23 GUERZIZ AYMEN 7

24 GUIBOUB HADIL
25 HAMDAOUI RANDA YASMINE 7

26 HAMRI NOR EL HOUDA 8

27 HAOUALA NESRINE 15

28 HARIDI MALLEK 12

29 HEZAME AYA 12

30 KAMELI INES 10

31 KERDOUCI MOUSTAFA
32 KHARCHICHE ROUFAIDA 
33 LABACHI IMANE 12

34 MAKHLOUF NADA
35 MEDAREG RAYANE
36 MEDINI AMANI 8

37 MEKHALFA SAMI 8

38 MEZAGHECHIA NARIMAN
39 NASRI BELQAIS
40 NECIB HOUDA 13

41 NEHINAH DORSAF
42 OUARZIFI WAIL SEIF EDDINE 12

43 ROUABEH ILHEM
44 ROUABHIA MARWA 12

45 SALMI AMIRA 15.50

46 SELMIOUI HANA 13

47 SOTA SOUNDOUS 15

48 ZERGUINE HESNA 13

ABDI ZINEB 10

BOUDOUR DOUNIA 12,5

TOUATI RAYEN 12
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Travail en 

classe

Travail à 

domicile 
Autres

1 ABDERRAHIM LINA SIRIN 0

2 BOUHESSANE AMIRA 10

3 ARAAR WIDAD 13

4 ATTIA MARYA CHAIMA 15

5 BELGHINI CHAHRAZED 15

6 BENCHABANE RAGHDA 0

7 BOUKENSSOUS MED SALAH 13

8 BENKHALED MOHMED SEDDIK 0

9 BENMAHIDI RAMI MOUNIR 0

10 BIRAOUI ADEL 0

11 BOUADILA ANGHAM 0

12 BOUAOUNI INES 9

13 BOULOUH ILYES 0

14 BRAGHTA CHOUROUK 14

15
DAHEL MOHAMMED ZAKARYA

0

16 DIOUANE SOUMYA 14

17 DJENNAH MOHAMMED 14

18 DORBANI ZINEB 0

19 FADEL DJIHANE 14

20 GHALMI DALLAL 13

21 GHANAI RAYANE 0

22 GHEDJATI NEDJWA 14

23 GUERZIZ AYMEN 12

24 GUIBOUB HADIL 0

25 HAMDAOUI RANDA YASMINE 13

26 HAMRI NOR EL HOUDA 15

27 HAOUALA NESRINE 16

28 HARIDI MALLEK 14

29 HEZAME AYA 13

30 KAMELI INES 13

31 KERDOUCI MOUSTAFA 0

32 KHARCHICHE ROUFAIDA NADINE 0

33 LABACHI IMANE 15

34 MAKHLOUF NADA 0

35 MEDAREG NAROU RAYANE 0

36 MEDINI AMANI 13

37 MEKHALFA SAMI 13

38 MEZAGHECHIA NARIMAN 0

39 NASRI BELQAIS 0

40 NECIB HOUDA 14

41 NEHINAH DORSAF 0

42 OUARZIFI WAIL SEIF EDDINE 12

43 ROUABEH ILHEM 0

44 ROUABHIA MARWA 15

45 SALMI AMIRA 14

46 SELMIOUI HANA 14

47 SOTA SOUNDOUS 15

48 ZERGUINE HESNA 15
ABDI ZINEB 13
BOUDOUR DOUNIA 7,5
TOUATI RAYEN 13
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